
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 S 
R/W LINE US-90, SAID PT BEING ON
ALONG CURVE, 195.82 FT, SW 877.9

COLUMBIA BANK
6392 ARTESIAN CIRCLE
OOLTEWAH, TN 37363
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1180/0061 8/28/2009 WD U I 12 250,000

GRANTOR:
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SAMUEL VANN JR & MARC

COLUMBIA BANK

1156/0489 8/06/2008 WD Q I 1,125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CITY COMMON RETA

COLUMBIA BANK
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16-003 COMMERCIAL 0 01/04/2016

19615 COMMERCIAL 275 06/04/2002

8462 COMMERCIAL 25,000 06/07/1994

HX Base Yr

151 NW COMMONS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 16 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 16 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 08

6200 04 6,309 140.5960 129.35 816,069 2016 2016 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 BANK  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5820

BAS 5,820 100 5,820 700,120

CAN 60 30 18 2,165

CAN 218 30 65 7,819

CAN 1,352 30 406 48,840

7,450 6,309 758,944

BAS= W10 CAN= N10 W6 S10 E6$ W6 N12 W14 CAN= N52 W26 S52 E26$
W41 S12 W18 S17 CAN= W7 S22 E7 N3 E4 N16 W4 N3$ S3 E4 S16 W4
S20 E20  D5 R5  E43  R5 U5  E16 N56$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 24,076.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2016 2016 3 100 38,522

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 5 230 1,150.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,300

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 9,000

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,000

6 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 30,000

81,822

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 CI 219.00 200.00 48,481.68 SF 1.00 1.00 1.15 15.00 17.25 836,309

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CI 57.00 191.00 10,890.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 15.00 18.75 204,188


